V-0591
KOMATSU FB10EX-10

type:

function:

status:

fuel:

max. load:

max. height:
powered wheel:
steered wheel:
engine:
drivetrain:

hours used:
year:

serial no.:
weight:

forks:

Overall Height with tower:
Cabin height:
Length:

Width:

Lifting Column Height:
extras:
warranty:
expected arrival:
location:

price:

comment:

-FORKLIFT TRUCK 4-WHEEL
n/a

As-is working, no warraty
ELECTRIC

1000 kg

2W3000

SE 600-9 90%

SE 500-8 90%

ELECTRIC 48V

1094 1

1999

805217

3120KG

900

1920

2080

2000

1070

1880

FULL LIGHT
AS-IS No warranty
3 DAYS

Vecsés 1 SZ Mihely 2 Foldszint

0 EUR + VAT

Quote/Ajanlat
saxonforklift@gmail.com
NEW BATTERY!
Face:1398000

V-0591



